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DIRECTION COMMITTEE

  

  

Name: Francisco Valdez
Position: anthropologist / archaeologist
Institute: Institut de Recherche pour le Développement (IRD) - UMR 208 Patrimoines Locaux
Responsability: Director
In charge of: Reports, Deontology
Mail: francisco.valdez@arqueo-ecuatoriana.ec

  

Name: Gaëtan Juillard
Position: PhD student in Archaeology
Institute: Institut de Recherche pour le Développement (IRD) - UMR 208 Patrimoines Locaux  /
Université Paris 1 Panthéon-Sorbonne - 
UMR 8096 Archéologie des Amériques
Responsability: Webmaster
In charge of: Technical briefs / General coordination
Mail: gaetan.juillard@arqueo-ecuatoriana.ec / webmaster@arqueo-ecuatoriana.ec

  

Name: Ernesto Salazar
Position: anthropologist / archaeologist
Institute: ex-profesor of PUCE University
Responsability: Director of the Redaction Desk, Translation
In charge of: Bibliography, Galleries
Mail: ernesto.salazar@arqueo-ecuatoriana.ec

  

Name: Catherine Lara
Position: anthropologist / archaeologist
Institute: Université Paris 1 Panthéon-Sorbonne
Responsability: Translation (with Mathilde Chalampuente)
In charge of: News
Mail: catherine.lara@arqueo-ecuatoriana.ec
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http://www.paloc.ird.fr/
http://www.paloc.ird.fr/
http://www.mae.u-paris10.fr/archam/
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Name: Alexandra Yépez
Position: anthropologist / archaeologist
Institute: IRD/INPC Convention
In charge of: Museums
Mail: alexandra.yepez@arqueo-ecuatoriana.ec

  

Name: Alexander Martín
Position: anthropologist / archaeologist
Institute: Pontificia Universidad Católica del Ecuador  / University of Pittsburg
In charge of: Maps, Dissertations
Mail: alexander.martin@arqueo-ecuatoriana.ec

  

EDITORIAL COMMITTEE

  

Name: Ernesto Salazar
Position: anthropologist / archaeologist
Institute: ex-profesor of PUCE University
Responsability: co-director
Mail: ernesto.salazar@arqueo-ecuatoriana.ec

  

Name: Francisco Valdez
Position: anthropologist / archaeologist
Institute: Institut de Recherche pour le Developpement (IRD) - UMR 208 Patrimoines Locaux
Responsability: co-director
Mail: francisco.valdez@arqueo-ecuatoriana.ec

  

Name: Tamara L. Bray
Position: anthropologist / archaeologist
Institute: Wayne State University
Mail: t.bray@wayne.edu

  

Name: Karen Stothert
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http://www.puce.edu.ec
http://www.anthropology.pitt.edu/
http://www.paloc.ird.fr/
http://www.clas.wayne.edu/Anthropology/
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Position: anthropologist / archaeologist
Institute: University of Texas, San Antonio
Mail: kstothert@gmail.com

  

Name: Ronald Lippi
Position: anthropologist / archaeologist
Institute: University of Winconsin
Mail: ronald.lippi@uwc.edu

  

TRANSLATION

  

Name: Juan-Francisco Valdez
Position: Student
Mail: juan-francisco.valdez@arqueo-ecuatoriana.ec

  

Name: María-Clara Armani
In charge of: Translation
Mail: maria-clara.armani@arqueo-ecuatoriana.ec

  

Name: Benjamin Aguilar
In charge of: Translation
Mail: benjamin.aguilar@arqueo-ecuatoriana.ec

  

Name: Priscila Atiencia
In charge of: Translation
Mail: priscila.atiencia@arqueo-ecuatoriana.ec
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http://colfa.utsa.edu/ant/
http://depts.uwc.edu/anthropology/
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